L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ YRS

PLAYER
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Ed
Vondruska, Joey
Fulton, Lynn
Kveton, Ken
Krier, Bob
Baker, John
Haisky, Frank
Michaels, Tom
Smola, Bob
Davidson, Gary
Swyndroski, Dan
Kendzora, Steve
Krier, Dan
Menchey, Marty
Swanson, Bret
Lynch, Jim
Kosey, Mike
Mandarich, Steve
Blanchard, Mike
Forney, Tim
Meyers, Gary
Rozycki, Stan
Cook, Ron
Brillisour, Mark
Kveton, Scot
Elkins, Scott
Loomis, Kim
Fencl, Jim
Thurman, Shane
Blanchard, Dick
Benson, Joe
Valenta, Carl
Pappalardo, Nat
Mizynski, Tom
Brillisour, Mike
Kerekes, Alex
Baloun, Jim
Beeman, Dave
Niemiec, Matt
Niersbach, Phil

YRS AB
55 2383
54 2612
50 2179
50 2407
48 2521
46 1301
39 1113
36 1684
33 1523
29 1066
25 1007
25 645
24 979
23 971
23 602
18 809
16 72
14 639
14 351
13 447
13 492
12 275
10 366
10 287
10 218
9 209
9 283
8 176
8 92
7 248
7 417
7 269
7 195
7 50
7 84
6 160
6 235
6 190
6 172
6 201
6 116
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Midweek - Season

R
595
669
730
673
593
378
247
434
508
400
276
128
242
323
134
231

5
189

88
131

79
49
120
61
48
76
104
49
23
111
160
78
60
10
13
64
55
69
51
52
14

H
1209
1320
1158
1256
1212

604
486
892
904
589
538
251
494
532
254
403
16
345
168
250
211
109
183
136
85
122
161
86
33
156
242
143
101
23
27
96
138
104
93
104
60

RBI
681
669
556
873
676
346
247
347
327
501
265
115
188
371
127
256
5
160
80
135
82
63
85
54
47
67
170
48
22
72
174
66
41
12
11
72
40
72
64
41
20

HR
22
22
20

103
48
27

4

1
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16
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AVE
0.507
0.505
0.531
0.522
0.481
0.464
0.437
0.530
0.594
0.553
0.534
0.389
0.505
0.548
0.422
0.498
0.222
0.540
0.479
0.559
0.429
0.396
0.500
0.474
0.390
0.584
0.569
0.489
0.359
0.629
0.580
0.532
0.518
0.460
0.321
0.600
0.587
0.547
0.541
0.517
0.517

RP
1254
1316
1266
1443
1221
697
490
780
829
820
525
240
428
658
258
461
10
346
167
263
161
110
200
114
94
137
242
90
44
171
307
138
97
22
24
122
94
131
111
90
34



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ YRS

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Zobjeck, Ray
Kerpan, Paul
Krysa, Keith
Matesiak, Jim
Paeth, Rich
Belton, John
Fennel, Mark
McNicholas, Mike
Gunjack, Al
Naselli, Nick
Zobjeck, Al
Remiyas, Bill
Ernst, Mike
Jackiewicz, Jack
Jurkowski, Frank
Erwin, Don
Moy, Don
Wagner, Chris
Kedzuk, Tim
Diaz, Sam
Logsdon, Paul
Hassler, Chris
Moose, Bill
Shrofe, Mark
Kaupie, Jamie
Kent, Dan
Batory, Jacob
zz K., Frank
Wrablick, Ted
Malloy, Jim

zz ?, Peter

zz ?, Larry
Janisch, Ray
Metz, Jack
Weldt, Chick
Hand, Kevin
Pedregal, Tony
Babiar, Sam
zz P., Rich
Myers, Tom
zz C & C, Mike

YRS AB
224
142
57
175
168
75
113
82
231
26
158
63
95
186
33
58
22
67
44
107
36
93
51
53
36
41
14
80
77
39
33
72
33
73
76
50
56
57
23
16
67
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R
50
43
15
46
41
11
36
25
76
7
32
6
22
57
7
8
3
6
11
17
8
19
12
8
21
17
6
23
30
12
11
13
12
17
21
6
11
14
5
1
16

H
89
76
29
85
77
31
66
45

116

13
66
23
52
93
16
28
10
30
19
45
14
35
18
17
24
27

45
42
21
17
36
16
35
35
21
23
23

24

RBI
75
42
14
51
41
16
33
21
81

9
35
7
38
55
10
13
1
13
9
10
8
24
17
7
19
9
3
22
35
4
11
20
13
15
16
6
10
13
1
6
30

HR
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AVE
0.397
0.535
0.509
0.486
0.458
0.413
0.584
0.549
0.502
0.500
0.418
0.365
0.547
0.500
0.485
0.483
0.455
0.448
0.432
0.421
0.389
0.376
0.353
0.321
0.667
0.659
0.571
0.563
0.545
0.538
0.515
0.500
0.485
0.479
0.461
0.420
0.411
0.404
0.391
0.375
0.358

RP
120
79
29
91
78
26
67
45
148
14
67
13
58
107
16
21

19
19
27
16
41
26
15
36
25

44
60
16
21
31
25
31
36
12
21
27

44



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ YRS

Midweek - Season

PLAYER YRS AB R
Baker, Mike 2 19 2
Annerino, Anthony 1 1 0
zz ?, Craig 1 0
Watkiss, Paul 6 3

Johnson, Jerry 29 11

Maycook, Adam 48 18
Palucek, Denny 24 8
Seum, Chuck 24 9
Scheef, Dave 26 10
Pilipchuk, Billy 45 12
Rock, Eddie 41 12
zz S., Jim 13 2
Dawson, Matt 37 10
zz ?, Todd 24 4
Wudel, Russ 22 7
Castle, Tim 63 20
zz R., Stan 9 2
Grassel, Wayne 37 11
Watt, Bruce 17 3
Quirk, Rick 10 4
Riha, Nick
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Wallach, Jerry
Carlson, Bruce
Sheeran, Kevin
zz T., Frank

zz ?, Bill
Gentile, Dave
Mayer, Mike

zz ?, Rick
Kveton, Mark
Niersbach, Pat
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary

zz ?, Chuck
Himes, Spencer
Kay, Brandon
Milgore, Jim
Shrout, Alex
Arif, Ahmed
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AVE
0.263
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.655
0.583
0.542
0.500
0.500
0.489
0.488
0.462
0.459
0.458
0.455
0.444
0.444
0.432
0.412
0.400
0.400
0.393
0.343
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.286
0.250
0.250
0.222
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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L’eﬂenﬁ& of the Game - ﬁ/ﬁlyer Statistics @ YRS

PLAYER
Babiar, Jerry
Kveton, Ken
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Ed
Michaels, Tom
Vondruska, Joey
Smola, Bob
Baker, John
Kendzora, Steve
Swanson, Bret
Kosey, Mike
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Bob

Krier, Dan
Davidson, Gary
Swyndroski, Dan
Beeman, Dave
Thurman, Shane
Brillisour, Mike
Meyers, Gary
Mandarich, Steve
Blanchard, Dick
Fennel, Mark
Krysa, Keith

zz K., Frank
Kerpan, Paul

Annerino, Anthony

Shrofe, Mark

Vondruska, Joe Jr.

Menchey, Marty
Kveton, Scot
Reisch, Joe
Matesiak, Jim
Pappalardo, Nat
zz ?, Peter
Gunjack, Al
Naselli, Nick

WMidweek - P/ayoﬁ[

YRS AB
21 139
21 131
20 124
20 101
18 132
18 116
15 o7
14 53
13 78
12 85
11 64
10 54
10 53
10 65
9 42
g {¥¥31
5 46
4 24
4 19
4 13
2 20
2 20
2 12
2 #f 7
2 14
", 2
1 4
1 3
1 5
1 13
1 4
1 4
1 15
1 7
1 10
1 1
1 3
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)
R H RBI
33 60 33
18 48 19
23 50 27
14 36 17
35 M 24
27 56 23
22 45 24
10 22 14
19 36 11
21 40 17
17 30 15
16 34 10
14 27 19
23 32 19

10 21 13
4 9 5
12 31 19
12 18 9
7 12 13
3 7 1
3 9 2
8 8 10
1 4 1
1 2 2
1 2 4
3 2 1
1 4 2
1 3 1
3 4 1
3 7 2
1 2 2
1 2 2
4 7 7
1 3 3
2 4 1
2 4 3
1 1 1
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AVE
0.432
0.366
0.403
0.356
0.538
0.483
0.464
0.415
0.462
0.471
0.469
0.630
0.509
0.492
0.500
0.429
0.674
0.750
0.632
0.538
0.450
0.400
0.333
0.286
0.143
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.538
0.500
0.500
0.467
0.429
0.400
0.364
0.333
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ YRS

6ﬂ.$'0ﬂ

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 .461 208
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Kendzora, Steve 11 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 1 0 .284 17
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 1 2 0 .367 4
Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .471 10
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
McCoy, Jeff 1 1 3 3 0 0 .273 3

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ YRS

Season

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 0 .190 1
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L’eﬂenﬁ& of the Game - ﬁ/ﬁlyer Statistics @ YRS
V:riﬁ/ay ~ ?/ayaﬁ{v

YRS AB

PLAYER
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Ed
Babiar, Jerry
Baker, John
Lynch, Jim
Pappalardo, Nat
Meyers, Gary
Blanchard, Mike
Vondruska, Joey
Naselli, Nick
Krysa, Keith
Davidson, Gary
Haisky, Frank
Swyndroski, Dan
Jarrick, Mike
Rozycki, Stan
Krier, Bob
Zdeblick, Gordon
Babiar, Sam
Menchey, Marty
Kendzora, Steve
Hassler, Chris
Valenta, Carl
Quathamer, Dick
Kveton, Ken
Blanchard, Dick
Kerpan, Paul
Reisch, Joe
Shrofe, Mark
Cook, Ron
McMillan, Mike

13
13
12
12
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43
41
28
39
36
29
35
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33
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9
11
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(=2}

A WOODNMPOLW-_2AOW

Page 1 of 1

R
8
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8
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H
26
25
27
19
7
21
18
8
16
11
13
17
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19
13
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AVE
0.553
0.521
0.628
0.463
0.250
0.538
0.500
0.276
0.457
0.407
0.394
0.654
0.458
0.423
0.375
0.364
0.286
0.556
0.273
0.182
0.333
0.000
1.000
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.250
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L’ejemé of the Game?__ - K/aéy

er Statistics @ YRS

eason

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Babiar, Jerry 4 113 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .51 42
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Vondruska, Ed 4 105 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Michaels, Tom 3 33 13 17 7 0 .515 20
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 11 6 0 .579 7
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 1 0 .491 25
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Phelan, Tom 1 1 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Lynch, Jim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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Legends of the Gam% - /féagy Ié’faﬁsﬁcy by YRS

R R H RBI HR AVE RP
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 10 2 0 .7114 4
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .571 12
Babiar, Jerry 3 1 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017

Page 1 of 1



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game ~¢Yﬂ%z

or Statistics @ YRS

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .714 6
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2

8/21/2017

Page 1 of 1



L'eﬂerw/y of the Game - 7’/@9}4 Statistics @ AR

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Kveton, Ken
Fulton, Lynn
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Joey
Haisky, Frank
Michaels, Tom
Krier, Bob
Baker, John
Smola, Bob
Davidson, Gary
Kendzora, Steve
Krier, Dan
Swanson, Bret
Swyndroski, Dan
Kosey, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Forney, Tim
Blanchard, Mike
Blanchard, Dick
Rozycki, Stan
Mandarich, Steve
Cook, Ron
Elkins, Scott
Meyers, Gary
Benson, Joe
Thurman, Shane
Kerekes, Alex
Gunjack, Al
Zobjeck, Ray
Brillisour, Mark
Kveton, Scot
Niemiec, Matt
Valenta, Carl
Baloun, Jim
Jackiewicz, Jack
Loomis, Kim
Matesiak, Jim
Beeman, Dave
Paeth, Rich
Brillisour, Mike

YRS AB
54 2612
48 2521
50 2407
55 2383
50 2179
36 1684
33 1523
46 1301
39 1113
29 1066
25 1007
24 979
23 971
18 809
25 645
14 639
23 602
13 492
13 447
7 417
10 366
14 351
10 287
9 283
12 275
7 269
7 248
6 235
4 231
6 224
10 218
9 209
6 201
7 195
6 190
3 186
8 176
5 175
6 172
5 168
6 160

Page 1 of 3

R
669
593
673
595
730
434
508
378
247
400
276
242
323
231
128
189
134

79
131
160
120

88

61
104

49

78
111

55

76

50

48

76

52

60

69

57

49
46
51
41
64

H
1320
1212
1256
1209
1158

892
904
604
486
589
538
494
532
403
251
345
254
211
250
242
183
168
136
161
109
143
156
138
116
89
85
122
104
101
104
93
86
85

93

77

96

RBI
669
676
873
681
556
347
327
346
247
501
265
188
371
256
115
160
127
82
135
174
85
80
54
170
63
66
72
40
81
75
47
67
41
41
72
55
48
51
64
41
72

HR
22
48

103
22
20

1
6
27
4
81
16
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AVE
0.505
0.481
0.522
0.507
0.531
0.530
0.594
0.464
0.437
0.553
0.534
0.505
0.548
0.498
0.389
0.540
0.422
0.429
0.559
0.580
0.500
0.479
0.474
0.569
0.396
0.532
0.629
0.587
0.502
0.397
0.390
0.584
0.517
0.518
0.547
0.500
0.489
0.486
0.541
0.458
0.600

RP
1316
1221
1443
1254
1266

780

829

697

490

820

525

428

658

461

240

346

258

161

263

307

200

167

114

242

110

138

171

94
148
120

94
137

90

97
131
107

90

91
111

78
122



L'eﬂerw/y of the Game - 7’/@9}4 Statistics @ AR

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Zobjeck, Al
Kerpan, Paul
Niersbach, Phil
Fennel, Mark
Diaz, Sam
Ernst, Mike
Hassler, Chris
Fencl, Jim
Mizynski, Tom
McNicholas, Mike
zz K., Frank
Wrablick, Ted
Weldt, Chick
Belton, John
Metz, Jack

zz ?, Larry
Lynch, Jim
Wagner, Chris
zz C & C, Mike
Castle, Tim
Remiyas, Bill
Wallach, Jerry
Erwin, Don
Krysa, Keith
Babiar, Sam
Pedregal, Tony
Shrofe, Mark
Moose, Bill
Pappalardo, Nat
Hand, Kevin
Maycook, Adam
Pilipchuk, Billy
Kedzuk, Tim
Kent, Dan
Rock, Eddie
Malloy, Jim
Dawson, Matt
Grassel, Wayne
Kaupie, Jamie
Logsdon, Paul
Carlson, Bruce

YRS AB
158
142
116
113
107
95
93
92
84
82
80
77
76
75
73
72
72
67
67
63
63
61
58
57
57
56
53
51
50
50
48
45
44
41
41
39
37
37
36
36
35
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R
32
43
14
36
17
22
19
23
13
25
23
30
21
11
17
13
5
6
16
20
6
18
8
15
14
11
8
12
10
6
18
12
11
17
12
12
10
11
21
8
13

H
66
76
60
66
45
52
35
33
27
45
45
42
35
31
35
36
16
30
24
28
23
24
28
29
23
23
17
18
23
21
28
22
19
27
20
21
17
16
24
14
12

RBI
35
42
20
33
10
38
24
22
11
21
22
35
16
16
15
20

5
13
30
25

7
11
13
14
13
10

7
17
12

6
19

9

9

9
14

4

6
12
19

8

8

HR
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AVE
0.418
0.535
0.517
0.584
0.421
0.547
0.376
0.359
0.321
0.549
0.563
0.545
0.461
0.413
0.479
0.500
0.222
0.448
0.358
0.444
0.365
0.393
0.483
0.509
0.404
0.411
0.321
0.353
0.460
0.420
0.583
0.489
0.432
0.659
0.488
0.538
0.459
0.432
0.667
0.389
0.343

RP
67
79
34
67
27
58
41
44
24
45
44
60
36
26
31
31
10
19
44
41
13
29
21
29
27
21
15
26
22
12
35
21
19
25
26
16
16
22
36
16
21



L'eﬂerw/y of the Game - 7’/@9}4 Statistics @ AR

Midweek - Season

PLAYER

zz ?, Peter
Jurkowski, Frank
Janisch, Ray
Johnson, Jerry
Naselli, Nick
Scheef, Dave
Palucek, Denny
Seum, Chuck
zz ?, Todd

zz P., Rich
Wudel, Russ
Moy, Don
Baker, Mike
Watt, Bruce
Myers, Tom
Batory, Jacob
zz S., Jim
Quirk, Rick

zz R., Stan

zz ?, Chuck
Niersbach, Pat
Kveton, Mark
Watkiss, Paul
Riha, Nick
Himes, Spencer
zz ?, Gary
Piemonte, Bob
Milgore, Jim

zz ?, Bill
Sheeran, Kevin
zz ?, Rick
Mayer, Mike

zz T., Frank
Gentile, Dave
Kay, Brandon
Arif, Ahmed

zz ?, Craig
Annerino, Anthony
Shrout, Alex

YRS AB
33
33
33
29
26
26
24
24
24
23
22
22
19
17
16
14
13

N
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R
11
7
12
11
7

=
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H

OFRPPFPOOFFPFPFPPFRPPFPPFPOPFRPPFPODNMOUODNDMNDNDDNDIDEDPMOOOWOWOONOOG

RBI
11
10
13
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HR
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AVE
0.515
0.485
0.485
0.655
0.500
0.500
0.542
0.500
0.458
0.391
0.455
0.455
0.263
0.412
0.375
0.571
0.462
0.400
0.444
0.222
0.286
0.286
0.833
0.400
0.000
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.000
1.000
1.000
0.000

RP
21
16
25
18
14
15
19
21
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L'eﬂena& of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ AR

PLAYER
Babiar, Jerry
Michaels, Tom
Kveton, Ken
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Joey
Vondruska, Ed
Smola, Bob
Swanson, Bret
Kendzora, Steve
Krier, Dan
Kosey, Mike
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Bob
Baker, John
Beeman, Dave
Davidson, Gary
Thurman, Shane
Swyndroski, Dan
Mandarich, Steve
Blanchard, Dick
Brillisour, Mike
Matesiak, Jim
zz K., Frank
Meyers, Gary
Menchey, Marty
Fennel, Mark
Gunjack, Al

zz ?, Peter
Pappalardo, Nat
Krysa, Keith

Vondruska, Joe Jr.
Annerino, Anthony

Reisch, Joe

Kveton, Scot
Shrofe, Mark
Naselli, Nick
Kerpan, Paul

WMidweek - P/ayoﬁ[

YRS AB
21 139
18 132
21 131
20 124
18 116
20 101
15 97
12 85
13 78
10 65
11 64
10 54
10 53
14 53
5 46
9 42
4 24
8 21
2 20
2 20
4 19
1 15
2 14
4 13
1 13
2 12
1 11
1 10
1 7
2 7
1 5
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 3
1 3
1 2

Page 1 of 1

)
R H RBI
33 60 33
35 M 24
18 48 19
23 50 27
27 56 23
14 36 17
22 45 24
21 40 17
19 36 11
23 32 19
17 30 15
16 34 10
14 27 19
10 22 14
12 31 19

10 21 13
12 18 9
4 9 5
3 9 2
8 8 10
7 12 13
4 7 7
1 2 4
3 7 1
3 7 2
1 4 1
2 4 3
2 4 1
1 3 3
1 2 2
3 4 1
1 4 2
1 2 2
1 2 2
1 3 1
1 1 1
3 2 1

OOOOOOOOQOQOOOOOMOO—\—\OOONOOhOONowNO—\—‘%

AVE
0.432
0.538
0.366
0.403
0.483
0.356
0.464
0.471
0.462
0.492
0.469
0.630
0.509
0.415
0.674
0.500
0.750
0.429
0.450
0.400
0.632
0.467
0.143
0.538
0.538
0.333
0.364
0.400
0.429
0.286
0.800
1.000
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.333
1.000
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game - Player Statistics @ AR

Fri ay ~ Season

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 .461 208
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Kendzora, Steve 1 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 11 0 .284 17
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 1 2 0 .367 4
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 0 .190 1
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .471 10
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
McCoy, Jeff 1 11 3 3 0 0 .273 3
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1
Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game - Player Statistics @ AR

Fri ay ~ Season
YRS

AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L'eﬂena& of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ AR
?%M@y-—?%gwﬁ@

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Fulton, Lynn
Babiar, Jerry
Baker, John
Pappalardo, Nat
Meyers, Gary
Vondruska, Joey
Krysa, Keith
Blanchard, Mike
Lynch, Jim
Naselli, Nick
Davidson, Gary
Swyndroski, Dan
Haisky, Frank
Jarrick, Mike
Krier, Bob
Rozycki, Stan
Babiar, Sam
Menchey, Marty
Zdeblick, Gordon
Kendzora, Steve
Kerpan, Paul
McMillan, Mike
Valenta, Carl
Kveton, Ken
Blanchard, Dick
Cook, Ron
Shrofe, Mark
Hassler, Chris
Reisch, Joe
Quathamer, Dick

YRS AB
13 48
13 47
12 43
12 41
10 39
10 36
9 35
8 33
10 29
158 28
8 27
7 26
7 26
T’ =08
5 16
4 14
4 11
3 11
3 11
<R
B 1.6
1 4
1 4
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 3
2
1 2
1 1

Page 1 of 1

R
16

O = O, 0 O0ONMNOO-_DMNA_LAa N OA~APRPOODNWO

H
25
26
27
19
21
18
16
13
8
7
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11
11
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12
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AVE
0.521
0.553
0.628
0.463
0.538
0.500
0.457
0.394
0.276
0.250
0.407
0.654
0.423
0.458
0.375
0.286
0.364
0.273
0.182
0.556
0.333
0.500
0.250
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333
0.000
0.500
1.000
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game 77/;: er Statistics @ AR

4

mon

YRS R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Babiar, Jerry 4 13 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Vondruska, Ed 4 105 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .51 42
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 11 0 .491 25
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Michaels, Tom 3 33 13 17 7 0 .515 20
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 11 6 0 .579 7
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Phelan, Tom 1 11 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Lynch, Jim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017

Page 1 of 1



L’ejenﬂé' of the Gam 77/%797' Statistics @ AR

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .571 12
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 10 2 0 .714 4
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Babiar, Jerry 3 11 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017

Page 1 of 1



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game %Z/)/f%fr Statistics @ AR

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .714 6
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2

8/21/2017

Page 1 of 1



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ R

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Vondruska, Joey
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Ed
Babiar, Jerry
Kveton, Ken
Michaels, Tom
Haisky, Frank
Smola, Bob
Krier, Bob

Krier, Dan
Davidson, Gary
Baker, John
Kendzora, Steve
Swanson, Bret
Kosey, Mike
Blanchard, Dick
Menchey, Marty
Blanchard, Mike
Swyndroski, Dan
Rozycki, Stan
Thurman, Shane
Elkins, Scott
Mandarich, Steve
Forney, Tim
Benson, Joe
Kveton, Scot
Gunjack, Al
Baloun, Jim
Brillisour, Mike
Cook, Ron
Valenta, Carl
Jackiewicz, Jack
Kerekes, Alex
Niemiec, Matt
Beeman, Dave
Zobjeck, Ray
Loomis, Kim
Meyers, Gary
Brillisour, Mark
Matesiak, Jim
Kerpan, Paul

YRS AB
50 2179
50 2407
54 2612
55 2383
48 2521
33 1523
36 1684
29 1066
46 1301
23 971
25 1007
39 1113
24 979
18 809
14 639
7 417
23 602
13 447
25 645
10 366
7 248
9 283
14 351
13 492
7 269
9 209
4 231
6 190
6 160
10 287
7 195
3 186
6 235
6 201
6 172
6 224
8 176
12 275
10 218
5 175
5 142

Page 1 of 3

R
730
673
669
595
593
508
434
400
378
323
276
247
242
231
189
160
134
131
128
120
111
104

88
79
78
76
76
69
64
61
60
57
55
52
51
50
49
49
48
46
43

H
1158
1256
1320
1209
1212

904
892
589
604
532
538
486
494
403
345
242
254
250
251
183
156
161
168
211
143
122
116
104
96
136
101
93
138
104
93
89
86
109
85
85
76

RBI
556
873
669
681
676
327
347
501
346
371
265
247
188
256
160
174
127
135
115
85
72
170
80
82
66
67
81
72
72
54
41
55
40
41
64
75
48
63
47
51
42

HR
20
103
22
22
48
6
1
81
27
36
16
4
2
26
3
27
3
3

OO R, NN WE O~

AVE
0.531
0.522
0.505
0.507
0.481
0.594
0.530
0.553
0.464
0.548
0.534
0.437
0.505
0.498
0.540
0.580
0.422
0.559
0.389
0.500
0.629
0.569
0.479
0.429
0.532
0.584
0.502
0.547
0.600
0.474
0.518
0.500
0.587
0.517
0.541
0.397
0.489
0.396
0.390
0.486
0.535

RP
1266
1443
1316
1254
1221

829

780

820

697

658

525

490

428

461

346

307

258

263

240

200

171

242

167

161

138

137

148

131

122

114

97

107

94

90

111

120

90

110

94

91

79



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ R

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Paeth, Rich
Fennel, Mark
Zobjeck, Al
Wrablick, Ted
McNicholas, Mike
zz K., Frank
Fencl, Jim
Ernst, Mike
Kaupie, Jamie
Weldt, Chick
Castle, Tim
Hassler, Chris
Maycook, Adam
Wallach, Jerry
Kent, Dan
Metz, Jack
Diaz, Sam

zz C & C, Mike
Krysa, Keith
Niersbach, Phil
Babiar, Sam

zz ?, Larry
Carlson, Bruce
Mizynski, Tom
Malloy, Jim
Pilipchuk, Billy
Rock, Eddie
Janisch, Ray
Moose, Bill
Johnson, Jerry
zz ?, Peter
Grassel, Wayne
Kedzuk, Tim
Belton, John
Pedregal, Tony
Scheef, Dave
Pappalardo, Nat
Dawson, Matt
Seum, Chuck
Palucek, Denny
Erwin, Don

YRS AB
168
113
158
77
82
80
92
95
36
76
63
93
48
61
41
73
107
67
57
116
57
72
35
84
39
45
41
33
51
29
33
37
44
75
56
26
50
37
24
24
58
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R
41
36
32
30
25
23
23
22
21
21
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

H
77
66
66
42
45
45
33
52
24
35
28
35
28
24
27
35
45
24
29
60
23
36
12
27
21
22
20
16
18
19
17
16
19
31
23
13
23
17
12
13
28

RBI
41
33
35
35
21
22
22
38
19
16
25
24
19
11

9
15
10
30
14
20
13
20

8
11

4

9
14
13
17

7
11
12

9
16
10

5
12

6
16
12
13

HR
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AVE
0.458
0.584
0.418
0.545
0.549
0.563
0.359
0.547
0.667
0.461
0.444
0.376
0.583
0.393
0.659
0.479
0.421
0.358
0.509
0.517
0.404
0.500
0.343
0.321
0.538
0.489
0.488
0.485
0.353
0.655
0.515
0.432
0.432
0.413
0.411
0.500
0.460
0.459
0.500
0.542
0.483

RP
78
67
67
60
45
44
44
58
36
36
41
41
35
29
25
31
27
44
29
34
27
31
21
24
16
21
26
25
26
18
21
22
19
26
21
15
22
16
21
19
21



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ R

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Logsdon, Paul
Shrofe, Mark
Naselli, Nick
Jurkowski, Frank
Wudel, Russ
Batory, Jacob
Wagner, Chris
Hand, Kevin
Remiyas, Bill
zz P., Rich
Lynch, Jim

zz ?, Todd
Quirk, Rick
Watkiss, Paul
Moy, Don
Watt, Bruce

zz S., Jim

zz R., Stan
Baker, Mike
Myers, Tom
Gentile, Dave
Sheeran, Kevin
zz ?, Bill
Kveton, Mark
Niersbach, Pat
zz ?, Chuck
Himes, Spencer
zz ?, Craig
Annerino, Anthony
Riha, Nick
Mayer, Mike

zz ?, Rick

zz T., Frank

zz ?, Gary
Piemonte, Bob
Shrout, Alex
Kay, Brandon
Arif, Ahmed
Milgore, Jim

YRS AB
36
53
26
33
22
14
67
50
63
23
72
24
10
6

22
17
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14
17
13
16
10

30
21
23

16
11
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RBI
8
7
9

10
3

[EnY
w w

OO0 o0 o0 o0 o0oOpPrPrPOO0OPFRPPFPOOPFPPFPWOWOOMRMPOWERLPFPOMOUPENO

T
Py

O OO0 OO0 O0O 0000000000 OO0 0D0DO0D0D0DO0DO0OD0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODOOFL,NODO

AVE
0.389
0.321
0.500
0.485
0.455
0.571
0.448
0.420
0.365
0.391
0.222
0.458
0.400
0.833
0.455
0.412
0.462
0.444
0.263
0.375
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.286
0.222
0.000
1.000
1.000
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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L’ejena& of the Game - ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ R

PLAYER
Michaels, Tom
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Joey
Krier, Dan
Fulton, Lynn
Smola, Bob
Swanson, Bret
Kendzora, Steve
Kveton, Ken
Kosey, Mike
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Bob
Vondruska, Ed
Thurman, Shane
Beeman, Dave
Davidson, Gary
Baker, John
Blanchard, Dick
Brillisour, Mike
Matesiak, Jim
Swyndroski, Dan
Kerpan, Paul
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
Meyers, Gary
Menchey, Marty
Mandarich, Steve
zz ?, Peter
Gunjack, Al
Shrofe, Mark
Annerino, Anthony
Reisch, Joe
Kveton, Scot
Pappalardo, Nat
Fennel, Mark
Naselli, Nick
Krysa, Keith

zz K., Frank

WMidweek - P/ayoﬁ[

YRS AB
18 132
21 139
18 116
10 65
20 124
15 o7
12 85
13 78
21 131
11 64
10 54
10 53
20 101
Q=22
5 46
9 42
14 53
2 20
4 19
1 15
8 21
1 b
1 M5
4 13
1813
2 20
1 10
1 11
1 e
1 g
1 4
=i 4
S
2 12
1 3
2 7
2 14

Page 1 of 1

)
R H RBI
35 7 24
33 60 33
27 56 23
23 32 19
23 50 27
22 45 24
21 40 17
19 36 11
18 48 19
17 30 15
16 34 10
14 27 19
14 36 17
12 18 9
12 31 19
10 21 13
10 22 14
8 8 10
7 12 13
4 7 7
4 9 5
3 2 1
3 4 1
3 7 1
3 7 2
3 9 2
2 4 1
2 4 3
1 3 1
1 4 2
1 2 2
1 2 2
1 3 3
1 4 1
1 1 1
1 2 2
1 2 4

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO—\ONOOOO—\ONOOOOONNAW—\—‘%

AVE
0.538
0.432
0.483
0.492
0.403
0.464
0.471
0.462
0.366
0.469
0.630
0.509
0.356
0.750
0.674
0.500
0.415
0.400
0.632
0.467
0.429
1.000
0.800
0.538
0.538
0.450
0.400
0.364
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.143
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game Dlayer Statistics @ R

y ason
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 461 208
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Kendzora, Steve 1 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 11 0 .284 17
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .47 10
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
McCoy, Jeff 1 11 3 3 0 0 .273 3
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 11 2 0 .367 4
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 0 .190 1
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game Dlayer Statistics @ R

y ason
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L’ejena& of the Game - ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ R
?%M@y-—?%gwﬁ@

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Babiar, Jerry
Pappalardo, Nat
Meyers, Gary
Vondruska, Joey
Naselli, Nick
Fulton, Lynn
Baker, John
Davidson, Gary
Krysa, Keith
Zdeblick, Gordon
Haisky, Frank
Swyndroski, Dan
Jarrick, Mike
Blanchard, Mike
Kveton, Ken
Rozycki, Stan
Kendzora, Steve
Lynch, Jim
Kerpan, Paul
Reisch, Joe
Shrofe, Mark
Krier, Bob
Babiar, Sam
Menchey, Marty
Quathamer, Dick
Valenta, Carl
Blanchard, Dick
Cook, Ron
McMillan, Mike
Hassler, Chris

YRS AB
13 48
12 43
10 39
10 36
9 35
8 27
13 47
12 41
7 26
8 33
3 9
7 24
7 26
5 16
10 29
1 3
4 11
2 6
11 28
1 4
1 2
1 3
4 14
3 11
3 ™1
1 1
1 3
1 3
1 3
1 4
2 3
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H
25
27
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18
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17
13
5
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AVE
0.521
0.628
0.538
0.500
0.457
0.407
0.553
0.463
0.654
0.394
0.556
0.458
0.423
0.375
0.276
0.667
0.364
0.333
0.250
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.286
0.273
0.182
1.000
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.250
0.000
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game 77/&:

Jer Statistics @ R
eas 07}

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Babiar, Jerry 4 113 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .51 42
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Vondruska, Ed 4 1056 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 11 0 .491 25
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Michaels, Tom 3 JUl. 113 17 7 0 .515 20
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 11 6 0 .579 7
Phelan, Tom 1 11 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Lynch, Jim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game 77@

%Sfaﬁsﬁcy @ R

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .57 12
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 0 2 0 .714 4
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Babiar, Jerry 3 1 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game - ;7 Zzer Statistics @ R

YRS R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .714 6
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0

8/21/2017
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L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ H

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Fulton, Lynn
Kveton, Ken
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Joey
Michaels, Tom
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Bob
Smola, Bob
Davidson, Gary
Krier, Dan
Kendzora, Steve
Baker, John
Swanson, Bret
Kosey, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Swyndroski, Dan
Blanchard, Mike
Blanchard, Dick
Forney, Tim
Rozycki, Stan
Mandarich, Steve
Elkins, Scott
Thurman, Shane
Benson, Joe
Kerekes, Alex
Cook, Ron
Kveton, Scot
Gunjack, Al
Meyers, Gary
Baloun, Jim
Niemiec, Matt
Valenta, Carl
Brillisour, Mike
Beeman, Dave
Jackiewicz, Jack
Zobjeck, Ray
Loomis, Kim
Matesiak, Jim
Brillisour, Mark
Paeth, Rich

YRS AB
54 2612
50 2407
48 2521
55 2383
50 2179
33 1523
36 1684
46 1301
29 1066
25 1007
23 971
24 979
39 1113
18 809
14 639
23 602
25 645
13 447
7 417
13 492
10 366
14 351
9 283
7 248
7 269
6 235
10 287
9 209
4 231
12 275
6 190
6 201
7 195
6 160
6 172
3 186
6 224
8 176
5 175
10 218
5 168

Page 1 of 3

R
669
673
593
595
730
508
434
378
400
276
323
242
247
231
189
134
128
131
160

79
120

88
104
111

78

55

61

76

76

49

69

52

60

64

51

57

50

49
46
48
41

H
1320
1256
1212
1209
1158

904
892
604
589
538
532
494
486
403
345
254
251
250
242
211
183
168
161
156
143
138
136
122
116
109
104
104
101

96

93

93

89

86

85

85

77

RBI
669
873
676
681
556
327
347
346
501
265
371
188
247
256
160
127
115
135
174
82
85
80
170
72
66
40
54
67
81
63
72
41
41
72
64
55
75
48
51
47
41

HR
22
103
48
22
20
6
1
27
81
16
36
2
4
26
3
3
3
3
27
0

AVE
0.505
0.522
0.481
0.507
0.531
0.594
0.530
0.464
0.553
0.534
0.548
0.505
0.437
0.498
0.540
0.422
0.389
0.559
0.580
0.429
0.500
0.479
0.569
0.629
0.532
0.587
0.474
0.584
0.502
0.396
0.547
0.517
0.518
0.600
0.541
0.500
0.397
0.489
0.486
0.390
0.458

RP
1316
1443
1221
1254
1266

829

780

697

820

525

658

428

490

461

346

258

240

263

307

161

200

167

242

171

138

94

114

137

148

110

131

90
97

122

111

107

120

90
91
94
78



L'eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ H

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Kerpan, Paul
Fennel, Mark
Zobjeck, Al
Niersbach, Phil
Ernst, Mike

zz K., Frank
McNicholas, Mike
Diaz, Sam
Wrablick, Ted
zz ?, Larry
Metz, Jack
Weldt, Chick
Hassler, Chris
Fencl, Jim
Belton, John
Wagner, Chris
Krysa, Keith
Maycook, Adam
Erwin, Don
Castle, Tim
Kent, Dan
Mizynski, Tom
Kaupie, Jamie
Wallach, Jerry
zz C & C, Mike
Pappalardo, Nat
Pedregal, Tony
Babiar, Sam
Remiyas, Bill
Pilipchuk, Billy
Malloy, Jim
Hand, Kevin
Rock, Eddie
Johnson, Jerry
Kedzuk, Tim
Moose, Bill

zz ?, Peter
Dawson, Matt
Shrofe, Mark
Janisch, Ray
Jurkowski, Frank

YRS AB
142
113
158
116
95
80
82
107
77
72
73
76
93
92
75
67
57
48
58
63
41
84
36
61
67
50
56
57
63
45
39
50
41
29
44
51
33
37
53
33
33
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R
43
36
32
14
22
23
25
17
30
13
17
21
19
23
11
6
15
18
8
20
17
13
21
18
16
10
11
14
6
12
12
6
12
11
11
12
11
10
8
12
7

H

76
66
66
60
52
45
45
45
42
36
35
35
35
33
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
16
16

RBI
42
33
35
20
38
22
21
10
35
20
15
16
24
22
16
13
14
19
13
25

9
11
19
11
30
12
10
13

7

9

4

6
14

7

9
17
11

6

7
13
10

HR
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AVE
0.535
0.584
0.418
0.517
0.547
0.563
0.549
0.421
0.545
0.500
0.479
0.461
0.376
0.359
0.413
0.448
0.509
0.583
0.483
0.444
0.659
0.321
0.667
0.393
0.358
0.460
0.411
0.404
0.365
0.489
0.538
0.420
0.488
0.655
0.432
0.353
0.515
0.459
0.321
0.485
0.485

RP
79
67
67
34
58
44
45
27
60
31
31
36
41
44
26
19
29
35
21
41
25
24
36
29
44
22
21
27
13
21
16
12
26
18
19
26
21
16
15
25
16



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ H

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Grassel, Wayne
Lynch, Jim
Logsdon, Paul
Palucek, Denny
Naselli, Nick
Scheef, Dave
Seum, Chuck
Carlson, Bruce
zz ?, Todd
Wudel, Russ
Moy, Don

zz P., Rich
Batory, Jacob
Watt, Bruce

zz S., Jim
Myers, Tom
Watkiss, Paul
Baker, Mike

zz R., Stan
Quirk, Rick
Riha, Nick
Kveton, Mark
Niersbach, Pat
zz ?, Chuck
Annerino, Anthony
zz ?, Craig

zz ?, Rick
Sheeran, Kevin
zz ?, Bill
Gentile, Dave
Mayer, Mike

zz T., Frank
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary

Kay, Brandon
Shrout, Alex
Himes, Spencer
Arif, Ahmed
Milgore, Jim

YRS AB

1 37
72
36
24
26
26
24
35
24
22
22
23
14
17
13
16

6
19
9
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AVE
0.432
0.222
0.389
0.542
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.343
0.458
0.455
0.455
0.391
0.571
0.412
0.462
0.375
0.833
0.263
0.444
0.400
0.400
0.286
0.286
0.222
1.000
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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L'ejenﬁé' of the Game - ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ H

PLAYER
Michaels, Tom
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Joey
Fulton, Lynn
Kveton, Ken
Smola, Bob
Swanson, Bret
Kendzora, Steve
Vondruska, Ed
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Dan
Beeman, Dave
Kosey, Mike
Krier, Bob
Baker, John
Davidson, Gary
Thurman, Shane
Brillisour, Mike
Mandarich, Steve
Swyndroski, Dan
Blanchard, Dick
Menchey, Marty
Meyers, Gary
Matesiak, Jim

Annerino, Anthony
Vondruska, Joe Jr.

zz ?, Peter
Gunjack, Al
Fennel, Mark
Shrofe, Mark
Pappalardo, Nat
Kerpan, Paul
Reisch, Joe
Kveton, Scot
Krysa, Keith
zz K., Frank
Naselli, Nick

WMidweek - P/ayoﬁ[

YRS AB
18 132
21 139
18 116
20 124
21 131
15 97
12 85
13 78
20 101
10 54
10 65
5 46
11 64
10 53
14 53
9 42
4 24
4 19
2 20
8 21
2 20
1 13
4 13
1 15
1 4
1 5
1 10
1 11
2 12
1 3
1 7
1 2
1 4
1 4
2 7
2 14
1 3
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)
R H RBI
35 71 24
33 60 33
27 56 23
23 50 27
18 48 19
22 45 24
21 40 17
19 36 11
14 36 17
16 34 10
23 32 19
12 31 19
17 30 15
14 27 19
10 22 14
10 21 13
12 18 9
12
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AVE
0.538
0.432
0.483
0.403
0.366
0.464
0.471
0.462
0.356
0.630
0.492
0.674
0.469
0.509
0.415
0.500
0.750
0.632
0.450
0.429
0.400
0.538
0.538
0.467
1.000
0.800
0.400
0.364
0.333
1.000
0.429
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.286
0.143
0.333
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[.’ﬂﬂemé' of the Game Player Statistics @ H
Frida

y ason
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 .461 208
Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Kendzora, Steve 1 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 11 0 .284 17
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 11 2 0 .367 4
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .471 10
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 0 .190 1
McCoy, Jeff 1 1 3 3 0 0 .273 3
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0
Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



L’Pﬂemé' of the Game Player Statistics @ H
Frida

y ason
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L'ejenﬁé' of the Game - ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ H
V:riﬁ/ay ~ ?/ayOﬁfv

PLAYER
Babiar, Jerry
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Ed
Pappalardo, Nat
Baker, John
Meyers, Gary
Davidson, Gary
Vondruska, Joey
Krysa, Keith
Haisky, Frank
Swyndroski, Dan
Naselli, Nick
Blanchard, Mike
Lynch, Jim
Jarrick, Mike
Zdeblick, Gordon
Rozycki, Stan
Krier, Bob
Valenta, Carl
Babiar, Sam
Kveton, Ken
Blanchard, Dick
Kerpan, Paul
Kendzora, Steve
Menchey, Marty
Quathamer, Dick
Reisch, Joe
Shrofe, Mark
Cook, Ron
McMillan, Mike
Hassler, Chris

YRS AB
12 43
13 47
13 48
10 39
12 41
10 36
7 26

9 35
8 33
7 24
7 26
8 27
10 29
11 28
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R
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8
16
12
8
11
6
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H
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26
25
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13
12
19
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AVE
0.628
0.553
0.521
0.538
0.463
0.500
0.654
0.457
0.394
0.458
0.423
0.407
0.276
0.250
0.375
0.556
0.364
0.286
1.000
0.273
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.182
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.000
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[.’ﬂﬂemé' of the Game 77/4

Jer Statistics @ H
eas 07}

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Babiar, Jerry 4 113 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .51 42
Vondruska, Ed 4 105 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 11 0 .491 25
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Michaels, Tom 3 33 13 17 7 0 .515 20
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 11 6 0 .579 7
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Phelan, Tom 1 11 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Lynch, Jim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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L’Pﬂemé' of the Game 77@

%Sfaﬁyﬁw @ H

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 10 2 0 .714 4
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .571 12
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Babiar, Jerry 3 1 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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L’Pﬂemé' of the Game - ;7 iayer Statistics @ H

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .714 6
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0

8/21/2017
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L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RBI

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Fulton, Lynn
Babiar, Jerry
Kveton, Ken
Vondruska, Ed
Vondruska, Joey
Smola, Bob
Krier, Dan
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Bob
Michaels, Tom
Davidson, Gary
Swanson, Bret
Baker, John
Kendzora, Steve
Blanchard, Dick
Elkins, Scott
Kosey, Mike
Blanchard, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Swyndroski, Dan
Rozycki, Stan
Forney, Tim
Gunjack, Al
Mandarich, Steve
Zobjeck, Ray
Thurman, Shane
Brillisour, Mike
Baloun, Jim
Kveton, Scot
Benson, Joe
Beeman, Dave
Meyers, Gary
Jackiewicz, Jack
Cook, Ron
Matesiak, Jim
Loomis, Kim
Brillisour, Mark
Kerpan, Paul
Valenta, Carl
Niemiec, Matt
Paeth, Rich

YRS AB
50 2407
55 2383
48 2521
54 2612
50 2179
29 1066
23 971
36 1684
46 1301
33 1523
25 1007
18 809
39 1113
24 979
7 417
9 283
14 639
13 447
23 602
25 645
10 366
13 492
4 231
14 351
6 224
7 248
6 160
6 190
9 209
7 269
6 172
12 275
3 186
10 287
5 175
8 176
10 218
5 142
7 195
6 201
5 168

Page 1 of 3

R
673
595
593
669
730
400
323
434
378
508
276
231
247
242
160
104
189
131
134
128
120

79
76
88
50
111
64
69
76
78
51
49
57
61
46
49
48
43
60
52
41

H
1256
1209
1212
1320
1158

589
532
892
604
904
538
403
486
494
242
161
345
250
254
251
183
211
116
168
89
156
96
104
122
143
93
109
93
136
85
86
85
76
101
104
77

RBI
873
681
676
669
556
501
371
347
346
327
265
256
247
188
174
170
160
135
127
115
85
82
81
80
75
72
72
72
67
66
64
63
55
54
51
48
47
42
41
41
41

HR
103
22
48
22
20
81
36
1
27
6
16

A WPOPFRPNOPFL ONMOO

AVE
0.522
0.507
0.481
0.505
0.531
0.553
0.548
0.530
0.464
0.594
0.534
0.498
0.437
0.505
0.580
0.569
0.540
0.559
0.422
0.389
0.500
0.429
0.502
0.479
0.397
0.629
0.600
0.547
0.584
0.532
0.541
0.396
0.500
0.474
0.486
0.489
0.390
0.535
0.518
0.517
0.458

RP
1443
1254
1221
1316
1266

820

658

780

697

829

525

461

490

428

307

242

346

263

258

240

200

161

148

167

120

171

122

131

137

138

111

110

107

114

91

90

94

79

97

90

78



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RBI

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Kerekes, Alex
Ernst, Mike
Wrablick, Ted
Zobjeck, Al
Fennel, Mark
zz C & C, Mike
Castle, Tim
Hassler, Chris
zz K., Frank
Fencl, Jim
McNicholas, Mike
Niersbach, Phil
zz ?, Larry
Kaupie, Jamie
Maycook, Adam
Moose, Bill
Seum, Chuck
Weldt, Chick
Belton, John
Metz, Jack
Krysa, Keith
Rock, Eddie
Janisch, Ray
Erwin, Don
Wagner, Chris
Babiar, Sam
Palucek, Denny
Pappalardo, Nat
Grassel, Wayne
zz ?, Peter
Wallach, Jerry
Mizynski, Tom
Jurkowski, Frank
Diaz, Sam
Pedregal, Tony
Kent, Dan
Naselli, Nick
Pilipchuk, Billy
Kedzuk, Tim
Logsdon, Paul
Carlson, Bruce

YRS AB
235
95
77
158
113
67
63
93
80
92
82
116
72
36
48
51
24
76
75
73
57
41
33
58
67
57
24
50
37
33
61
84
33
107
56
41
26
45
44
36
35
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R
55
22
30
32
36
16
20
19
23
23
25
14
13
21
18
12
9
21
11
17
15
12
12
8
6
14
8
10
11
11
18
13
7
17
11
17
7
12
11
8
13

H
138
52
42
66
66
24
28
35
45
33
45
60
36
24
28
18
12
35
31
35
29
20
16
28
30
23
13
23
16
17
24
27
16
45
23
27
13
22
19
14
12

RBI
40
38
35
35
33
30
25
24
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
17
16
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11

HR
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AVE
0.587
0.547
0.545
0.418
0.584
0.358
0.444
0.376
0.563
0.359
0.549
0.517
0.500
0.667
0.583
0.353
0.500
0.461
0.413
0.479
0.509
0.488
0.485
0.483
0.448
0.404
0.542
0.460
0.432
0.515
0.393
0.321
0.485
0.421
0.411
0.659
0.500
0.489
0.432
0.389
0.343

RP
94
58
60
67
67
44
41
41
44
44
45
34
31
36
35
26
21
36
26
31
29
26
25
21
19
27
19
22
22
21
29
24
16
27
21
25
14
21
19
16
21



L’eﬂenaé of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RBI

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Johnson, Jerry
Remiyas, Bill
Shrofe, Mark
Dawson, Matt
Hand, Kevin
Myers, Tom
Scheef, Dave
Lynch, Jim
Malloy, Jim

zz ?, Todd

zz R., Stan
Baker, Mike
Batory, Jacob
Wudel, Russ
Watt, Bruce
Sheeran, Kevin
Kveton, Mark
Annerino, Anthony
Watkiss, Paul
Moy, Don
Riha, Nick

zz P., Rich

zz T., Frank
Niersbach, Pat
zz ?, Chuck

zz ?, Craig

zz S., Jim
Quirk, Rick

zz ?, Rick

zz ?, Bill
Mayer, Mike
Gentile, Dave
zz ?, Gary
Piemonte, Bob
Milgore, Jim
Kay, Brandon
Shrout, Alex
Himes, Spencer
Arif, Ahmed

YRS AB
29
63
53
37
50
16
26
72
39
24
9
19
14
22
17
3
7
1
6
22
5
23
3
7
9
1
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6
8
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6
1
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AVE
0.655
0.365
0.321
0.459
0.420
0.375
0.500
0.222
0.538
0.458
0.444
0.263
0.571
0.455
0.412
0.333
0.286
1.000
0.833
0.455
0.400
0.391
0.333
0.286
0.222
1.000
0.462
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

RP
18
13
15
16
12

15
10
16
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L'ejenﬁé' of the Game - ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ RRBY

PLAYER
Babiar, Jerry
Fulton, Lynn
Michaels, Tom
Smola, Bob
Vondruska, Joey
Beeman, Dave
Krier, Bob

Krier, Dan
Kveton, Ken
Swanson, Bret
Vondruska, Ed
Kosey, Mike
Baker, John
Brillisour, Mike
Davidson, Gary
Kendzora, Steve
Haisky, Frank
Blanchard, Dick
Thurman, Shane
Matesiak, Jim
Swyndroski, Dan
zz K., Frank
Pappalardo, Nat
Gunjack, Al
Annerino, Anthony
Menchey, Marty
Reisch, Joe
Kveton, Scot
Mandarich, Steve
Krysa, Keith
Shrofe, Mark
Kerpan, Paul
Vondruska, Joe Jr.
Meyers, Gary

zz ?, Peter
Fennel, Mark
Naselli, Nick

WMidweek - P/ayoﬁ[

YRS AB
21 139
20 124
18 132
15 97
18 116
5 46
10 53
10 65
21 131
12 85
20 101
11 64
14 53
4 19
9 42
13 78
10 54
2 20
4 24
1 15
8 21
2 14
1 7
1 11
1 4
1 13
1 4
1 4
2 20
2 7
1 3
1 2
1 5
4 13
1 10
2 12
1 3

Page 1 of 1

)
R H RBI
33 60 33
23 50 27
35 M 24
22 45 24
27 56 23
12 31 19
14 27 19
23 32 19
18 48 19
21 40 17
14 36 17
17 30 15
10 22 14
7 12 13
10 21 13
19 36 11
16 34 10
8 8 10
12 18 9
4 7 7
4 9 5
1 2 4
1 3 3
2 4 3
1 4 2
3 7 2
1 2 2
1 2 2
3 9 2
1 2 2
1 3 1
3 2 1
3 4 1
3 7 1
2 4 1
1 4 1
1 1 1
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AVE
0.432
0.403
0.538
0.464
0.483
0.674
0.509
0.492
0.366
0.471
0.356
0.469
0.415
0.632
0.500
0.462
0.630
0.400
0.750
0.467
0.429
0.143
0.429
0.364
1.000
0.538
0.500
0.500
0.450
0.286
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.538
0.400
0.333
0.333
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game ﬁ/ﬁ%er Statistics @ RRBY

y eason

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 .461 208
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Kendzora, Steve 1 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 11 0 .284 17
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .471 10
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 1 2 0 .367 4
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0
Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game 77/&: er Statistics @ RRBY
Fri ﬂ

6’%5’0}1
YRS H RBI HR AVE RP
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 0 .190 1
McCoy, Jeff 1 1 3 3 0 0 .273 3

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L'ejenﬁé' of the Game - ﬁ/ayer Statistics @ RRBY
?%m%y-ﬁﬁgwﬁg

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Babiar, Jerry
Fulton, Lynn
Naselli, Nick
Meyers, Gary
Vondruska, Joey
Baker, John
Krysa, Keith
Swyndroski, Dan
Davidson, Gary
Haisky, Frank
Valenta, Carl
Kerpan, Paul
Blanchard, Dick
Zdeblick, Gordon
Pappalardo, Nat
Jarrick, Mike
Shrofe, Mark
Krier, Bob
Blanchard, Mike
Lynch, Jim
Kveton, Ken
Rozycki, Stan
McMillan, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Quathamer, Dick
Reisch, Joe
Kendzora, Steve
Cook, Ron
Babiar, Sam
Hassler, Chris

YRS AB
13 48
12 43
13 47
8 27
10 36
9 35
12 4
8 33
7 26
7 26
7 24
= BE
1 4
T =3
3 ~~9
10 39
5 16
1 3
4 14
10 29
11 28
1 3
4 11
1 414
3. 1
1 1
1 2
2 6
1 e
3 1
2 3
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H

25
27
26
11
18
16
19
13
11
17
11
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RBI
19
13
12
11
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AVE
0.521
0.628
0.553
0.407
0.500
0.457
0.463
0.394
0.423
0.654
0.458
1.000
0.500
0.667
0.556
0.538
0.375
0.333
0.286
0.276
0.250
0.667
0.364
0.250
0.182
1.000
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.273
0.000
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L’ejemé of the Gam%__ - K/gy

er Statistics @ RRBYI

oason

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Babiar, Jerry 4 113 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Vondruska, Ed 4 105 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .51 42
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 11 0 .491 25
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Michaels, Tom 3 33 13 17 7 0 .515 20
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 11 6 0 .579 7
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Phelan, Tom 1 11 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Lynch, Jim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Gam%; //fé%ero' /%S:‘a

fistics @ RRBI

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .571 12
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Babiar, Jerry 3 11 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 0 2 0 .714 4
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3

8/21/2017
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game a%@z}gr Statistics @ RRBY

n

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .7114 6
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8

8/21/2017
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L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ HR

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Fulton, Lynn
Smola, Bob
Kveton, Ken
Krier, Dan
Elkins, Scott
Blanchard, Dick
Krier, Bob
Swanson, Bret
Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Ed
Vondruska, Joey
Davidson, Gary
Brillisour, Mike
Thurman, Shane
Baloun, Jim
Gunjack, Al
Loomis, Kim
Michaels, Tom
Kveton, Scot
Kerpan, Paul
Benson, Joe
Matesiak, Jim
Wrablick, Ted
Rozycki, Stan
Jackiewicz, Jack
Zobjeck, Ray
Kaupie, Jamie
Beeman, Dave
Valenta, Carl
Seum, Chuck
Paeth, Rich
Castle, Tim
Baker, John
Blanchard, Mike
Kosey, Mike
Niemiec, Matt
Menchey, Marty
Swyndroski, Dan
Moose, Bill
Fennel, Mark
Maycook, Adam

YRS AB
50 2407
29 1066
48 2521
23 971
9 283
7 417
46 1301
18 809
55 2383
54 2612
50 2179
25 1007
6 160
7 248
6 190
4 231
8 176
33 1523
9 209
5 142
7 269
5 175
2 77
10 366
3 186
6 224
2 36
6 172
7 195
1 24
5 168
1 63
39 1113
13 447
14 639
6 201
23 602
25 645
3 51
4 113
1 48
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R
673
400
593
323
104
160
378
231
595
669
730
276

64
111

69

76

49
508
76
43
78
46
30
120
57
50
21
51
60
9
41
20
247
131
189
52
134
128
12
36
18

H
1256
589
1212
532
161
242
604
403
1209
1320
1158
538
96
156
104
116
86
904
122
76
143
85
42
183
93
89
24
93
101
12
77
28
486
250
345
104
254
251
18
66
28

RBI
873
501
676
371
170
174
346
256
681
669
556
265
72
72
72
81
48
327
67
42
66
51
35
85
55
75
19
64
41
16
41
25
247
135
160
41
127
115
17
33
19

HR
103
81
48
36
32
27
27
26
22
22
20
16
14
12
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AVE
0.522
0.553
0.481
0.548
0.569
0.580
0.464
0.498
0.507
0.505
0.531
0.534
0.600
0.629
0.547
0.502
0.489
0.594
0.584
0.535
0.532
0.486
0.545
0.500
0.500
0.397
0.667
0.541
0.518
0.500
0.458
0.444
0.437
0.559
0.540
0.517
0.422
0.389
0.353
0.584
0.583

RP
1443
820
1221
658
242
307
697
461
1254
1316
1266
525
122
171
131
148
90
829
137
79
138
91
60
200
107
120
36
111
97
21
78
41
490
263
346
90
258
240
26
67
35



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ HR

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Ernst, Mike
Kendzora, Steve
zz ?, Larry
Naselli, Nick
Meyers, Gary
Hassler, Chris
zz C & C, Mike
Kent, Dan
Kerekes, Alex
zz K., Frank
McNicholas, Mike
Palucek, Denny
Haisky, Frank
zz ?, Peter
Jurkowski, Frank
Metz, Jack
Mandarich, Steve
Cook, Ron
Weldt, Chick
Grassel, Wayne
Kedzuk, Tim
Belton, John
Brillisour, Mark
Fencl, Jim
Sheeran, Kevin
Annerino, Anthony
zz ?, Craig
Watkiss, Paul
Johnson, Jerry
Batory, Jacob
Malloy, Jim
Niersbach, Phil
Krysa, Keith
Scheef, Dave
Pilipchuk, Billy
Rock, Eddie
Janisch, Ray
Erwin, Don

zz S., Jim
Pappalardo, Nat
Dawson, Matt

YRS AB R
3 95 22
24 979 242
2 72 13
4 26 7
12 275 49
3 93 19
2 67 16
2 41 17
6 235 55
2 80 23
4 82 25
1 24 8
36 1684 434
2 33 11
3 33 7
2 73 17
14 351 88
10 287 61
2 76 21
1 37 11
3 44 11
5 75 11
10 218 48
8 92 23
1 3 1
1 1 0
1 1 0
1 6 3
1 29 11
2 14 6
2 39 12
6 116 14
5 57 15
1 26 10
1 45 12
1 41 12
2 33 12
3 58 8
1 13 2
7 50 10
1 37 10
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H
52
494
36
13
109
35
24
27
138
45
45
13
892
17
16
35
168
136
35
16
19
31
85
33

I

19

21
60
29
13
22
20
16
28

23
17

RBI
38
188
20
9
63
24
30
9
40
22
21
12
347
11
10
15
80
54
16
12

HR

O OO0 000000 0D0DO0OD o000 PR PFPPFPPPPPPPEPPPPEPEPPEPPEPEPEDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDN

AVE
0.547
0.505
0.500
0.500
0.396
0.376
0.358
0.659
0.587
0.563
0.549
0.542
0.530
0.515
0.485
0.479
0.479
0.474
0.461
0.432
0.432
0.413
0.390
0.359
0.333
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.655
0.571
0.538
0.517
0.509
0.500
0.489
0.488
0.485
0.483
0.462
0.460
0.459

RP
58
428
31
14
110
41
44
25
94
44
45
19
780
21
16
31
167
114
36
22
19
26
94
44

o -

18

16
34
29
15
21
26
25
21

22
16



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ﬁfayer Statistics @ HR

Midweek - Season

PLAYER

zz ?, Todd
Wudel, Russ
Moy, Don
Wagner, Chris
zz R., Stan
Forney, Tim
Diaz, Sam
Hand, Kevin
Zobjeck, Al
Watt, Bruce
Pedregal, Tony
Babiar, Sam
Riha, Nick
Quirk, Rick
Wallach, Jerry
zz P., Rich
Logsdon, Paul
Myers, Tom
Remiyas, Bill
Carlson, Bruce
Mayer, Mike
zz T., Frank

zz ?, Bill

zz ?, Rick
Gentile, Dave
Mizynski, Tom
Shrofe, Mark
Niersbach, Pat
Kveton, Mark
Baker, Mike
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary
Lynch, Jim

zz ?, Chuck
Himes, Spencer
Kay, Brandon
Milgore, Jim
Shrout, Alex
Arif, Ahmed

YRS AB
1 24
22
22
67
9
492
107
50
158
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4
3
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AVE
0.458
0.455
0.455
0.448
0.444
0.429
0.421
0.420
0.418
0.412
0.411
0.404
0.400
0.400
0.393
0.391
0.389
0.375
0.365
0.343
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.321
0.321
0.286
0.286
0.263
0.250
0.250
0.222
0.222
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

RP

10

19

161



L’eﬂena& of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ HR

PLAYER

Krier, Dan
Vondruska, Joey
Brillisour, Mike
Krier, Bob
Smola, Bob
Fulton, Lynn
Thurman, Shane
Michaels, Tom
Babiar, Jerry
Swyndroski, Dan

Annerino, Anthony

Kerpan, Paul
Shrofe, Mark

Vondruska, Joe Jr.

Beeman, Dave
Haisky, Frank
Menchey, Marty
Meyers, Gary
Kveton, Scot
Davidson, Gary
Reisch, Joe
Swanson, Bret
Kosey, Mike
Matesiak, Jim
Kendzora, Steve
Mandarich, Steve
Pappalardo, Nat
Baker, John
Blanchard, Dick
zz ?, Peter
Kveton, Ken
Gunjack, Al
Vondruska, Ed
Naselli, Nick
Fennel, Mark
Krysa, Keith

zz K., Frank

YRS AB
10 65
18 116
4 19
10 53
15 97
20 124
4 24
18 132
21 139
8 21
1 4
= I
1¥ 3
w5
5 46
10 54
1 13
4 13
1 4
9 42
= 1.4
12 85
11 64
1 15
139718
2 20
1 7
14 53
2 20
1 10
21 131
1 11
20 101
= 3
2 12
2 7
2 14
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WMidweek - P/ayoﬁ[

)
R H RBI
23 32 19
27 56 23
7 12 13
14 27 19
22 45 24
23 50 27
12 18 9
35 7 24
33 60 33
4 9 5
1 4 2
3 2 1
1 3 1
3 4 1
12 31 19
16 34 10
3 7 2
3 7 1
1 2 2
10 21 13
1 2 2
21 40 17
17 30 15
4 7 7
19 36 11
3 9 2
1 3 3
10 22 14
8 8 10
2 4 1
18 48 19
2 4 3
14 36 17
1 1 1
1 4 1
1 2 2
1 2 4

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO—\—\—‘—\NNNNwh%

AVE
0.492
0.483
0.632
0.509
0.464
0.403
0.750
0.538
0.432
0.429
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.674
0.630
0.538
0.538
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.471
0.469
0.467
0.462
0.450
0.429
0.415
0.400
0.400
0.366
0.364
0.356
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.143

24



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game - Player Statistics @ HR

Fri ay ~ Season
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 .461 208
Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Kendzora, Steve 1 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 11 0 .284 17
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .471 10
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 11 2 0 .367 4
McCoy, Jeff 1 1 3 3 0 0 .273 3
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 0 .190 1
Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game - Player Statistics @ HR

Fri ay ~ Season
YRS

AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L’eﬂena& of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ HR
?%m%y-ﬁﬁgwﬁg

PLAYER
Naselli, Nick
Meyers, Gary
Valenta, Carl
Quathamer, Dick
Kveton, Ken
Blanchard, Dick
Davidson, Gary
Babiar, Jerry
Zdeblick, Gordon
Fulton, Lynn
Pappalardo, Nat
Vondruska, Ed
Kerpan, Paul
Reisch, Joe
Baker, John
Haisky, Frank
Vondruska, Joey
Swyndroski, Dan
Krysa, Keith
Jarrick, Mike
Rozycki, Stan
Kendzora, Steve
Cook, Ron
Shrofe, Mark
Krier, Bob
Blanchard, Mike
Babiar, Sam
McMillan, Mike
Lynch, Jim
Menchey, Marty
Hassler, Chris

YRS AB
8 27
10 36
1 3
1 1
1 3
1 3
7 26
12 43
3 9
13 47
10 39
13 48
1 4
1 2
12 41
7 {1%24
9 35
7 26
8 33
5 16
4 11
2 s
1 3
1 3
4 14
10 29
3 11
1 4
11 28
3 11
2 3
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AVE
0.407
0.500
1.000
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.654
0.628
0.556
0.553
0.538
0.521
0.500
0.500
0.463
0.458
0.457
0.423
0.394
0.375
0.364
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.276
0.273
0.250
0.250
0.182
0.000
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Gﬂn’}%’; /f/a

er Statisfics

by HR

Season

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Babiar, Jerry 4 113 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .51 42
Vondruska, Ed 4 105 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 11 0 .491 25
Michaels, Tom 3 JUl. T3 17 7 0 .515 20
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 11 6 0 .579 7
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Phelan, Tom 1 11 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Lynch, Jim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017

Page 1 of 1



L’ejenﬂé' of the Game ﬁ/ﬁ:}é/erffaﬁsﬁcy @ HR

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .571 12
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 0 2 0 .714 4
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Babiar, Jerry 3 11 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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L’ejenﬂé' of the Game - %zz/er Statistics @ HR

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .714 6
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 1



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ AVE

Midweek - Season

YRS AB

PLAYER

Michaels, Tom

Blanchard, Dick

Blanchard, Mike
Smola, Bob

Krier, Dan

Kosey, Mike

Davidson, Gary

Vondruska, Joey
Haisky, Frank
Fulton, Lynn

Babiar, Jerry
Vondruska, Ed

33

13
29

23

14

25

50
36
50

55
54

1523

417

447
1066

971

639

1007

2179
1684
2407

2383
2612
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R

508

160

131
400

323

189

276

730
434
673

595
669

H

904

242

250
589

532

345

538

1158
892
1256

1209
1320

RBI

327

174

135
501

371

160

265

556
347
873

681
669

HR

27

81

36

16

20

103

22
22

AVE

0.594

0.580

0.559
0.553

0.548

0.540

0.534

0.531
0.530
0.522

0.507
0.505

RP

829

307

263
820

658

346

525

1266
780
1443

1254
1316



L’eﬂenﬂ& of the Game - ?/ﬂlyer Statistics @ AVE

PLAYER
Kendzora, Steve

Rozycki, Stan

Swanson, Bret

Kveton, Ken
Mandarich, Steve

Krier, Bob

Baker, John

Forney, Tim
Menchey, Marty

YRS
24

10

18

48

14

46

39

13
23

AB
979

366

809

2521

351

1301

Midweek - Season

R
242

120

231

593

88

378

494

183

403

1212

168

604

1113 247 486

492
602

Page 2 of 3

79

211

134 254

RBI
188

85

256

676

80

346

247

82
127

HR
2

26

48

27

AVE
0.505

0.500

0.498

0.481

0.479

0.464

0.437

0.429
0.422

RP
428

200

461

1221

167

697

490

161
258



£eﬂenﬂ5' of the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ AVE

Midweek - Season

PLAYER YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Swyndroski, Dan 25 645 128 251 115 3 0.389 240

Page 3 of 3



L’eﬂem& of the Game - ?/ﬁlyer Statistics @ AVE

PLAYER
Kerpan, Paul

Annerino, Anthony

Shrofe, Mark

Vondruska, Joe Jr.

Thurman, Shane
Beeman, Dave
Brillisour, Mike
Haisky, Frank
Menchey, Marty
Meyers, Gary
Michaels, Tom
Krier, Bob
Davidson, Gary
Kveton, Scot
Reisch, Joe
Krier, Dan
Vondruska, Joey
Swanson, Bret
Kosey, Mike
Matesiak, Jim
Smola, Bob
Kendzora, Steve
Mandarich, Steve
Babiar, Jerry
Swyndroski, Dan
Pappalardo, Nat
Baker, John
Fulton, Lynn
Blanchard, Dick
zz ?, Peter
Kveton, Ken
Gunjack, Al
Vondruska, Ed
Naselli, Nick
Fennel, Mark
Krysa, Keith

zz K., Frank

YRS AB
1 2
1 4
1 3
1 5
4 24
5 46
4 19
10 54
1 13
4 13
18 132
10 53
9 42
=2
14
10 65
18 116
12 85
11 64
1 15
15 97
13 78
2 20
21 139
8 21
", 7
14 53
20 124
2 20
1 10
21 131
1 11
20 101
1 3
2 12
2 7
2 14
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AVE
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.750
0.674
0.632
0.630
0.538
0.538
0.538
0.509
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.492
0.483
0.471
0.469
0.467
0.464
0.462
0.450
0.432
0.429
0.429
0.415
0.403
0.400
0.400
0.366
0.364
0.356
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.143
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ﬁyem& of the Gamzi ne Z’/ayer Statistics @ AVE

y 6ﬂ5’0ﬂ
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1
Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Kendzora, Steve 1 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .471 10
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 .461 208
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 1 2 0 .367 4
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 0 0 .333 0
Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
McCoy, Jeff 1 11 3 3 0 0 .273 3
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 11 0 .284 17
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 .190 1

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



ﬁyem& of the Gamzi ne Z’/ayer Statistics @ AVE

y 8&!5’0"
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L’eﬂem& of the Game - ?/ﬁlyer Statistics @ AVE
V:riﬁ/ay ~ ?/ayOﬁfv

PLAYER
Valenta, Carl
Quathamer, Dick
Kveton, Ken
Blanchard, Dick
Davidson, Gary
Babiar, Jerry
Zdeblick, Gordon
Fulton, Lynn
Pappalardo, Nat
Vondruska, Ed
Meyers, Gary
Kerpan, Paul
Reisch, Joe
Baker, John
Haisky, Frank
Vondruska, Joey
Swyndroski, Dan
Naselli, Nick
Krysa, Keith
Jarrick, Mike
Rozycki, Stan
Shrofe, Mark
Kendzora, Steve
Cook, Ron

Krier, Bob
Blanchard, Mike
Babiar, Sam
Lynch, Jim
McMillan, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Hassler, Chris

YRS AB
1 3
1 1
1 3
1 3
7 26

12 43
3 9
13 47
10 39
13 48
10 36
1 4
1 2
12 41
7 24
9 35
7 26
8 27
8 33
5 16
4 11
1 3
2 6
1 3
4 14
10 29
3 11
11 28

1
3 11
2
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AVE
1.000
1.000
0.667
0.667
0.654
0.628
0.556
0.553
0.538
0.521
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.463
0.458
0.457
0.423
0.407
0.394
0.375
0.364
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.286
0.276
0.273
0.250
0.250
0.182
0.000
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Legends of the Gam%__ - K/@y

er Statistics @ AVE

eason

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Babiar, Jerry 4 113 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 11 6 0 .579 7
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Michaels, Tom 3 33 13 17 7 0 .515 20
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .511 42
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 11 0 .491 25
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Vondruska, Ed 4 105 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Phelan, Tom 1 1 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Lynch, Jim 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017

Page 1 of 1



ff’ﬂena@ of the Gamg__ - /f%z

er Statistics @ AVE

ayojls

AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 0 2 0 .714 4
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .571 12
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3
Babiar, Jerry 3 1 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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ff’gem& of the Game - Y%zer Statistics @ AVE

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .714 6
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2
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L’eﬂenﬂ& af the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RP

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Ed
Vondruska, Joey
Babiar, Jerry
Kveton, Ken
Michaels, Tom
Smola, Bob
Haisky, Frank
Krier, Bob

Krier, Dan
Davidson, Gary
Baker, John
Swanson, Bret
Kendzora, Steve
Kosey, Mike
Blanchard, Dick
Blanchard, Mike
Menchey, Marty
Elkins, Scott
Swyndroski, Dan
Rozycki, Stan
Thurman, Shane
Mandarich, Steve
Forney, Tim
Gunjack, Al
Benson, Joe
Kveton, Scot
Baloun, Jim
Brillisour, Mike
Zobjeck, Ray
Cook, Ron
Beeman, Dave
Meyers, Gary
Jackiewicz, Jack
Valenta, Carl
Kerekes, Alex
Brillisour, Mark
Matesiak, Jim
Niemiec, Matt
Loomis, Kim
Kerpan, Paul

YRS AB
50 2407
54 2612
50 2179
55 2383
48 2521
33 1523
29 1066
36 1684
46 1301
23 971
25 1007
39 1113
18 809
24 979
14 639
7 417
13 447
23 602
9 283
25 645
10 366
7 248
14 351
13 492
4 231
7 269
9 209
6 190
6 160
6 224
10 287
6 172
12 275
3 186
7 195
6 235
10 218
5 175
6 201
8 176
5 142

Page 1 of 3

R
673
669
730
595
593
508
400
434
378
323
276
247
231
242
189
160
131
134
104
128
120
111

88
79
76
78
76
69
64
50
61
51
49
57
60
55
48
46
52
49
43

H
1256
1320
1158
1209
1212

904
589
892
604
532
538
486
403
494
345
242
250
254
161
251
183
156
168
211
116
143
122
104
96
89
136
93
109
93
101
138
85
85
104
86
76

RBI
873
669
556
681
676
327
501
347
346
371
265
247
256
188
160
174
135
127
170
115
85
72
80
82
81
66
67
72
72
75
54
64
63
55
41
40
47
51
41
48
42

HR
103
22
20
22
48
6
81
1
27
36
16
4
26
2
3
27
3
3
32

O ~NWOoO R P M~MONDMPEO

AVE
0.522
0.505
0.531
0.507
0.481
0.594
0.553
0.530
0.464
0.548
0.534
0.437
0.498
0.505
0.540
0.580
0.559
0.422
0.569
0.389
0.500
0.629
0.479
0.429
0.502
0.532
0.584
0.547
0.600
0.397
0.474
0.541
0.396
0.500
0.518
0.587
0.390
0.486
0.517
0.489
0.535

RP
1443
1316
1266
1254
1221

829

820

780

697

658

525

490

461

428

346

307

263

258

242

240

200

171

167

161

148

138

137

131

122

120

114

111

110

107

97

94

94

91

90

90

79



L’eﬂenﬂ& af the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RP

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Paeth, Rich
Fennel, Mark
Zobjeck, Al
Wrablick, Ted
Ernst, Mike
McNicholas, Mike
zz K., Frank
Fencl, Jim

zz C & C, Mike
Castle, Tim
Hassler, Chris
Kaupie, Jamie
Weldt, Chick
Maycook, Adam
Niersbach, Phil
zz ?, Larry
Metz, Jack
Krysa, Keith
Wallach, Jerry
Diaz, Sam
Babiar, Sam
Rock, Eddie
Belton, John
Moose, Bill
Kent, Dan
Janisch, Ray
Mizynski, Tom
Pappalardo, Nat
Grassel, Wayne
zz ?, Peter
Seum, Chuck
Pilipchuk, Billy
Erwin, Don
Pedregal, Tony
Carlson, Bruce
Palucek, Denny
Wagner, Chris
Kedzuk, Tim
Johnson, Jerry
Malloy, Jim
Jurkowski, Frank

YRS AB
168
113
158
77
95
82
80
92
67
63
93
36
76
48
116
72
73
57
61
107
57
41
75
51
41
33
84
50
37
33
24
45
58
56
35
24
67
44
29
39
33
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w

Page 2 of 3

R
41
36
32
30
22
25
23
23
16
20
19
21
21
18
14
13
17
15
18
17
14
12
11
12
17
12
13
10
11
11
9
12
8
11
13
8
6
11
11
12
7

H
77
66
66
42
52
45
45
33
24
28
35
24
35
28
60
36
35
29
24
45
23
20
31
18
27
16
27
23
16
17
12
22
28
23
12
13
30
19
19
21
16

RBI
41
33
35
35
38
21
22
22
30
25
24
19
16
19
20
20
15
14
11
10
13
14
16
17

9
13
11
12
12
11
16

9
13
10

8
12
13

9

7

4
10

HR

P OO PFRPOPFPFOO0OO0OOPRPMRPPFPOOOFRP WP OOOOOEFRPNONEPMADNPMEDNEPPFPPEPNMNOOOODNDM

AVE
0.458
0.584
0.418
0.545
0.547
0.549
0.563
0.359
0.358
0.444
0.376
0.667
0.461
0.583
0.517
0.500
0.479
0.509
0.393
0.421
0.404
0.488
0.413
0.353
0.659
0.485
0.321
0.460
0.432
0.515
0.500
0.489
0.483
0.411
0.343
0.542
0.448
0.432
0.655
0.538
0.485

RP
78
67
67
60
58
45
44
44
44
41
41
36
36
35
34
31
31
29
29
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
24
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
19
19
19
18
16
16



L’eﬂenﬂ& af the Game - ?/ayer Statistics @ RP

Midweek - Season

PLAYER
Dawson, Matt
Logsdon, Paul
Scheef, Dave
Shrofe, Mark
Naselli, Nick
Remiyas, Bill
Hand, Kevin
Wudel, Russ
Lynch, Jim
Batory, Jacob
zz ?, Todd
Myers, Tom

zz R., Stan
Watt, Bruce
zz P., Rich
Baker, Mike
Watkiss, Paul
Moy, Don
Quirk, Rick
Kveton, Mark
Sheeran, Kevin
zz S., Jim
Niersbach, Pat
zz ?, Chuck
Annerino, Anthony
Riha, Nick
Gentile, Dave
zz T., Frank

zz ?, Bill
Himes, Spencer
zz ?, Craig

zz ?, Rick
Mayer, Mike
Piemonte, Bob
zz ?, Gary
Milgore, Jim
Shrout, Alex
Arif, Ahmed
Kay, Brandon

YRS AB
37
36
26
53
26
63
50
22
72
14
24
16
9

17
23
19
6

22
10
7
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AVE
0.459
0.389
0.500
0.321
0.500
0.365
0.420
0.455
0.222
0.571
0.458
0.375
0.444
0.412
0.391
0.263
0.833
0.455
0.400
0.286
0.333
0.462
0.286
0.222
1.000
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.000
1.000
0.333
0.333
0.250
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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L’eﬂenﬁ& of the Game - ﬁ/ﬁlyer Statistics @ RP

PLAYER
Babiar, Jerry
Michaels, Tom
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Joey
Smola, Bob
Krier, Dan
Swanson, Bret
Kveton, Ken
Beeman, Dave
Krier, Bob
Kosey, Mike
Vondruska, Ed
Kendzora, Steve
Haisky, Frank
Baker, John
Davidson, Gary
Thurman, Shane
Brillisour, Mike
Blanchard, Dick
Matesiak, Jim
Swyndroski, Dan
Menchey, Marty
Mandarich, Steve
Gunjack, Al

zz K., Frank
Kerpan, Paul

Vondruska, Joe Jr.

Meyers, Gary
Pappalardo, Nat

Annerino, Anthony

Reisch, Joe
Kveton, Scot
zz ?, Peter
Krysa, Keith
Shrofe, Mark
Fennel, Mark
Naselli, Nick

WMidweek - P/ayoﬁ[

YRS AB
21 139
18 132
20 124
18 116
15 97
10 65
12 85
21 131
5 46
10 53
11 64
20 101
13 78
10 54
563
9 42
4 24
4 19
2 20
1 15
8 21
1 13
2 20
1 11
2 14
1 2
1 5
4 13
1 7
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 10
2 7
1 3
2 12
1 3

Page 1 of 1

)
R H RBI
33 60 33
35 M 24
23 50 27
27 56 23
22 45 24
23 32 19
21 40 17
18 48 19
12 31 19
14 27 19
17 30 15
14 36 17
19 36 11
16 34 10
10 22 14

10 21 13
12 18 9
7 12 13
8 8 10
4 7 7
4 9 5
3 7 2
3 9 2
2 4 3
1 2 4
3 2 1
3 4 1
3 7 1
1 3 3
1 4 2
1 2 2
1 2 2
2 4 1
1 2 2
1 3 1
1 4 1
1 1 1

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO—\OON—\OOOOOONOOO-BNOON—\—\%

AVE
0.432
0.538
0.403
0.483
0.464
0.492
0.471
0.366
0.674
0.509
0.469
0.356
0.462
0.630
0.415
0.500
0.750
0.632
0.400
0.467
0.429
0.538
0.450
0.364
0.143
1.000
0.800
0.538
0.429
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.286
1.000
0.333
0.333

NDNMNDNMNWOWWWWRALEPPPOOOG O O



fb’ﬂﬂﬂﬁé‘ o][ the Game - Player Statistics @ RP

Fri ay ~ Season
YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP

Fulton, Lynn 17 515 122 259 165 8 .503 279
Vondruska, Joey 14 425 158 244 93 10 .574 241
Vondruska, Ed 17 548 129 283 112 3 .516 238
Meyers, Gary 15 398 98 197 150 12 .495 236
Baker, John 17 505 106 233 106 4 461 208
Pappalardo, Nat 16 441 114 193 83 0 .438 197
Haisky, Frank 17 454 90 236 95 0 .520 185
Davidson, Gary 12 318 115 200 70 7 .629 178
Babiar, Jerry 16 322 69 179 102 0 .556 171
Naselli, Nick 10 249 68 129 84 20 .518 132
Blanchard, Mike 15 396 53 173 75 0 .437 128
Swyndroski, Dan 13 270 47 110 55 0 .407 102
Kendzora, Steve 11 226 66 126 35 0 .558 101
Lynch, Jim 15 343 48 103 36 0 .300 84
Krysa, Keith 11 271 43 122 41 0 .450 84
Kerpan, Paul 8 161 34 73 33 2 .453 65
Rozycki, Stan 9 195 24 67 35 0 .344 59
Jarrick, Mike 10 160 32 68 27 0 .425 59
Hassler, Chris 7 138 26 54 26 0 .391 52
Valenta, Carl 6 101 17 42 33 1 .416 49
Krier, Bob 10 140 22 55 23 2 .393 43
Kveton, Ken 13 80 19 31 20 2 .388 37
Menchey, Marty 14 154 17 51 19 0 .331 36
Zdeblick, Gordon 6 83 15 31 15 0 .373 30
Baumler, Brett 3 48 14 23 13 0 .479 27
Babiar, Sam 5 95 6 27 1 0 .284 17
Michaels, Tom 4 24 8 12 7 0 .500 15
McMillan, Mike 4 45 7 16 7 1 .356 13
zz S., Pat 1 17 4 8 6 0 .471 10
Megan, Tim 1 21 4 9 3 0 .429 7
Quathamer, Dick 2 13 4 6 2 0 .462 6
Smola, Bob 1 10 3 6 5 2 .600 6
Cook, Ron 2 30 2 11 2 0 .367 4
McCoy, Jeff 1 11 3 3 0 0 .273 3
Shrofe, Mark 1 21 1 4 0 0 .190 1
Mandarich, Steve 1 2 1 1 0 0 .500 1
Blanchard, Dick 1 8 0 4 1 0 .500 1
Rapparelli, Ray 1 5 1 3 0 0 .600 1
Mizynski, Tom 2 5 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Zalesiak, Dave 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Brillisour, Mark 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 2



fb’ﬂﬂﬂﬁé‘ o][ the Game - Player Statistics @ RP

Fri ay ~ Season
YRS

AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Kosey, Mike 1 3 0 1 0 0 .333 0
Lally, Pete 1 2 0 1 0 0 .500 0

8/21/2017 Page 2 of 2



L’eﬂenﬁ& of the Game - ﬁ/ﬁlyer Statistics @ RP
V:riﬁ/ay ~ ?/ayOﬁfv

PLAYER
Vondruska, Ed
Babiar, Jerry
Fulton, Lynn
Vondruska, Joey
Meyers, Gary
Baker, John
Naselli, Nick
Pappalardo, Nat
Krysa, Keith
Davidson, Gary
Swyndroski, Dan
Haisky, Frank
Zdeblick, Gordon
Jarrick, Mike
Blanchard, Mike
Kerpan, Paul
Krier, Bob
Lynch, Jim
Valenta, Carl
Kveton, Ken
Rozycki, Stan
Shrofe, Mark
Blanchard, Dick
Kendzora, Steve
Menchey, Marty
Reisch, Joe
Babiar, Sam
McMillan, Mike
Quathamer, Dick
Cook, Ron
Hassler, Chris

YRS AB
13 48
12 43
13 47
9 35
10 36
12 41

8 27
10 39
8 33
7 26
7 26
7 24
3 9
5 16
10 29
1 4
4 14
11 28

N =2 222 W =2 WIN == D =
-
-
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R
16
12
8
10
11

COCO0O0O 22 aNO_ANNON=_=2WWRARRAROITORD O©®

H

25
27
26
16
18
19
11
21
13
17
11
11

a
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RBI
19
13
12

9
9

-
- ©
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AVE
0.521
0.628
0.553
0.457
0.500
0.463
0.407
0.538
0.394
0.654
0.423
0.458
0.556
0.375
0.276
0.500
0.286
0.250
1.000
0.667
0.364
0.333
0.667
0.333
0.182
0.500
0.273
0.250
1.000
0.333
0.000
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fb’ﬂﬂﬂﬁé‘ o][ the Game ?/a er Statistics @ RP

4

mon

YRS R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 4 122 52 76 26 1 .623 77
Babiar, Jerry 4 113 30 66 40 0 .584 70
Smola, Bob 3 66 25 36 33 9 .545 49
Fulton, Lynn 4 90 21 49 27 0 .544 48
Kveton, Ken 4 94 23 48 19 0 .51 42
Vondruska, Ed 4 105 14 40 25 0 .381 39
Swanson, Bret 4 80 20 36 18 2 .450 36
Krier, Bob 4 69 13 31 19 3 .449 29
Pappalardo, Nat 2 55 14 27 11 0 .491 25
Michaels, Tom 3 JUl. T3 17 7 0 .515 20
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 55 12 18 6 0 .327 18
Haisky, Frank 3 55 9 23 6 0 .418 15
Blanchard, Mike 3 44 7 15 6 0 .341 13
Kendzora, Steve 2 16 6 12 7 0 .750 13
Kosey, Mike 1 19 8 9 4 0 .474 12
Krier, Dan 2 30 4 12 5 0 .400 9
Lattin, Jim 1 19 2 9 7 0 .474 9
Davidson, Gary 2 21 2 10 7 0 .476 9
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 17 4 7 4 0 .412 8
Pappalardo, Mark 1 19 4 9 4 0 .474 8
Meyers, Gary 1 9 6 6 2 0 .667 8
Fennel, Mark 2 14 4 7 3 0 .500 7
Krysa, Keith 2 19 1 1 6 0 .579 7
Phelan, Tom 1 11 1 2 2 0 .182 3
Naselli, Nick 1 17 2 7 1 0 .412 3
Swyndroski, Dan 2 7 1 2 1 0 .286 2
Baker, John 2 6 0 2 2 0 .333 2
Lynch, Jim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Megan, Tim 1 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0

8/21/2017
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ﬁyem& o][ the Gam 77/41;7% Statistics @ RP

R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 3 14 5 8 7 0 .571 12
Kveton, Ken 3 13 3 7 3 0 .538 6
Smola, Bob 2 10 4 3 1 0 .300 5
Krier, Bob 3 10 3 4 1 0 .400 4
Lattin, Jim 1 5 1 2 3 0 .400 4
Pappalardo, Nat 2 8 1 4 3 0 .500 4
Vondruska, Ed 3 12 1 7 3 0 .583 4
Swanson, Bret 3 14 2 0 2 0 .714 4
Babiar, Jerry 3 11 1 6 2 0 .545 3
Haisky, Frank 2 9 3 5 0 0 .556 3
Vondruska, Joe Jr. 2 7 1 3 1 0 .429 2
Baker, John 2 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Pappalardo, Mark 1 3 1 2 1 0 .667 2
Krier, Dan 2 6 0 1 1 0 .167 1
Blanchard, Mike 1 3 0 1 1 0 .333 1
Krysa, Keith 1 1 1 1 0 0 1.000 1
Blanchard, Mike Jr. 1 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Naselli, Nick 1 2 0 0 0 0 .000 0
Fulton, Lynn 3 13 0 4 0 0 .308 0
Davidson, Gary 1 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0

8/21/2017
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fb’ﬂﬂﬂﬁé‘ o][ the Game %Z/’/f%r Statistics @ RP

YRS AB R H RBI HR AVE RP
Vondruska, Joey 1 17 8 12 0 0 .706 8
zzW., Ed 1 14 8 10 0 0 .714 8
Davidson, Gary 1 15 7 9 0 0 .600 7
Swyndroski, Dan 1 14 6 10 0 0 .714 6
Haisky, Frank 1 14 5 6 0 0 .429 5
Fulton, Lynn 1 15 5 10 0 0 .667 5
Kveton, Ken 1 15 4 7 0 0 .467 4
Paeth, Rich 1 6 4 3 0 0 .500 4
Krier, Bob 1 7 4 6 0 0 .857 4
Menchey, Marty 1 8 2 2 0 0 .250 2
Ellsworth, Bill 1 9 2 3 0 0 .333 2
Babiar, Jerry 1 10 2 5 0 0 .500 2
Vondruska, Ed 1 4 2 2 0 0 .500 2
Cook, Ron 1 9 2 6 0 0 .667 2
Valenta, Carl 1 5 0 2 0 0 .400 0

8/21/2017 Page 1 of 1
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